H

Stilton
Striders  pembership Fees

Fee Structure for 2019/20 — important for those joining from 1% Jan 2020

Due to the way England Athletics (EA) charges are levied, there are a couple of options available for
any adults joining us later in the affiliation year depending on their circumstances:

Renewal Jan to Mar 2020 (anyone who'’s ever registered with EA — with any club)

£20 for up to 3 months or £45 for up to 15 months
(club gets £5 for 3 months or £15 for 15 months, EA gets £15 for 3 months or 2 x £15 = £30 for 15
months).

New member joining Jan to Mar 2020, never registered before with EA
£20 for up to 3 months or £30 for up to 15 months

(gives an extra £15 discount for renewing for 15 months as the EA fees are only charged once — club
gets £5 for 3 months or £15 for 15 months i.e. exactly the same amount as above).

Bank details (please note your name as the reference when paying):

I TSB Bank plc
| High Street

'/ STILTON STRIDERS RUNNING CLUB

Branch Sort Code Account Numbes

30-95-52 22381160



